8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

BME Staff Week - Sustainable Technology and Management

05.05 2025 Monday

9:00-10:45
Registration, Welcome and
Icebreaking activities
11:00-12:00

06.05 2025 Tuesday

8:00-12:00
Change location: the
southern campus of BME
Sustainable technology and
management -
presentations, visit to
laboratories and optional
sport activities (Building I, Q

07.05 2025 Wednesday

8:00-12:00
EELISA (European
Engineering Learning
Innovation and Science
Alliance) Day
exploring our university's

08.05 2025 Thursday

8:00-12:00
Sustainable technology
presentations, visit to
laboratories

09.05 2025 Friday

8:00-10:00
Sustainable technology

Share your experience! - EELISA Communities
group discussion and BME Sport Centre) presentations, visit to
laboratories
10:00-15:00
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH Visitto the Danube Bend
13:00-15:00
Sustainable technology 13:00-13:45
presentations Share your experience! -
The City Behind Historic group discussion EELISA Day
; : 13:00-16:00
Facades, Architectural 14:00-16:00 Share your experience! - Bridge Visit
walking tour of Budapest Sustainable technology group discussion 4
presentations, visit to
laboratories Departure

18:00-21:00 Gala dinner




