## **BME Staff Week - Sustainable Technology and Management**

	05.05 2025 Monday	06.05 2025 Tuesday	07.05 2025 Wednesday	08.05 2025 Thursday	09.05 2025 Friday
8:00-9:00		8:00-12:00 Change location: the southern campus of BME Sustainable technology and management - presentations, visit to laboratories and optional sport activities (Building I, Q and BME Sport Centre)	8:00-12:00  EELISA (European  Engineering Learning Innovation and Science  Alliance) Day  exploring our university's  EELISA Communities	8:00-12:00  Sustainable technology  presentations, visit to  laboratories	8:00-10:00 Sustainable technology presentations, visit to laboratories
9:00-10:00	9:00-10:45 Registration, Welcome and Icebreaking activities 11:00-12:00 Share your experience! - group discussion				
10:00-11:00					
11:00-12:00					
12:00-13:00	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	10:00-15:00 Visit to the Danube Bend
13:00-14:00	13:00-15:00 Sustainable technology presentations	13:00-13:45 Share your experience! -			
14:00-15:00	The City Behind Historic Facades, Architectural walking tour of Budapest	group discussion  14:00-16:00  Sustainable technology	EELISA Day Share your experience! - group discussion	<b>13:00-16:00</b> Bridge Visit	
15:00-16:00		presentations, visit to laboratories			Departure

18:00-21:00 Gala dinner